
Resource Allocation Advisory Committee - Member Information

NAME TITLE DEPT/SCHOOL EMAIL ADDRESS

Bailey, Kasey Principal Lawson MS Kasey.Bailey@houstonisd.org

Banner, Debora Community Member Community deborabanner2@gmail.com

Barnes, Matt Community Member Community Matt@barnesstrategies.com

Becker, Ben Community Member Community bbecker.houston@gmail.com

Bell, Alecia Principal Gregory Lincoln ABELL5@houstonisd.org

Blanco, Rose Ann Community Member Community rblanco@lnesc.org

Bradarich, Katherine Principal Lanier MS Katherine.Bradarich@houstonisd.org

Busby, Courtney Officer Special Populations CBUSBY@houstonisd.org

Campbell, Khalilah Principal Worthing HS KCAMPBE1@houstonisd.org

Capo, Zeph President Houston Federation of Teachers zcapo@hft2415.9rg

Castle, Myra Principal Kelso ES MCASTLE@houstonisd.org

Chan, Andy Parent/DAC Parent/DAC andycchan@gmail.com

Chenier, Tiffany Principal McNamara ES TCHENIER@houstonisd.org

Cooper, Lysette Principal Cook ES LCOOPER7@houstonisd.org

Cruz, Rick Chief Strategy & Innovation Officer Chief Strategy & Innovation Office RCRUZ8@houstonisd.org

Davis, Kenneth Asst. Superintendent, Equity & Outreach Family & Community Empowerment KDAVIS17@houstonisd.org

Doris Delaney Conservator TEA Doris.Delaney@houstonisd.org

Dorsey, Catherine Community Member Community cddorsey@sbcglobal.net

Gonzalez, Juan Principal Patterson ES JGONZALE@houstonisd.org

Graves, Ashlea Chief of Government Relations & Strategy Chief Governement Relations & Strategy Ashlea.Turner@houstonisd.org

Guerrero, Steve Principal Austin HS SGUERRE4@houstonisd.org

Horn, Catherine Community/Business Member Universityof Houston chorn@Central.UH.EDU

Idlebird, Ardalia Sr. Manager, Sp. Ed. Compliance Special Education AIDLEBIR@houstonisd.org

Kaler, Susan Officer Student Support Services SKALER@houstonisd.org

McSwain, James Assistant Superintendent West Area Schools Office JMCSWAIN@houstonisd.org

Michaels-Johnson, Robert Principal Hamilton MS RMICHAEL@houstonisd.org

Mitchell, Edward Dale Principal Waltrip HS EMITCHE5@houstonisd.org

Momanyi, Timothy Director Budget - Operations Timothy.Momanyi@houstonisd.org

Moon, Jodi Post Doctoral Fellow HERC jsmoon@rice.edu

Muzyka, David Principal T.H. Rogers DMUZYKA@houstonisd.org

Rahimian, Edith Community Member Community Edith.Rahimian2001@gmail.com

Reed, Billy "Glenn" Officer Budget & Financial Planning BREED@houstonisd.org

Rivas, Monico Principal Liberty HS MRIVAS@houstonisd.org

Ruiz, Ruth Principal Stevenson MS RRUIZ3@houstonisd.org

Sanchez, Patricia Sr. Manager Multilingual PSANCHE5@houstonisd.org

Sanders, Vincent Community Member Community vlsanders5@sbcglobal.net

Shawn Rushing Community Member Community sorushings@yahoo.com

Stewart, Marguerite "Peggi" Principal Westside HS FSTEWAR2@houstonisd.org

Swaby, Bobbie Principal Piney Point ES BSWABY@houstonisd.org

Trinh, Silvia Chief of Staff Chief of Staff STRINH@houstonisd.org

Utter, Annvi Officer Student Support Services AUTTER@houstonisd.org

mailto:zcapo@hft2415.9rg
mailto:Doris.Delaney@houstonisd.org
mailto:chorn@Central.UH.EDU
mailto:SKALER@houstonisd.org
mailto:jsmoon@rice.edu
mailto:sorushings@yahoo.com

